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SKU #

BULK CODE

REV CODE 

2137 2062
21-0333

UNIT SIZE / TYPEDESCRIPTION COUNTRY

250cc RPeel

348 199 2018 368 7752
COOL
GRAY

10

100
CAPLETS

Electrolyte supplement 
for the maintenance of 
good health NP

N 
80

02
73

14

Potassium
EXTRA STRENGTH

100 mg

100
CAPLETS

Supplément électrolytique 
pour le maintien d’une 
bonne santé NP

N 
80

02
73

14

Potassium
EXTRA FORT

100 mg

NATURAL SOURCES | SINCE 1922

TM

SOURCES NATURELLES | DEPUIS 1922

MC

Each caplet contains:
Potassium (Gluconate) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100 mg
Chaque caplet contient :
Potassium (gluconate)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100 mg

Also contains: Cellulose, water-soluble cellulose, dicalcium 
phosphate, sorbitol, vegetable stearic acid, vegetable 
magnesium stearate, hydroxypropyl cellulose.
Contient également : Cellulose, cellulose hydrosoluble, 
phosphate bicalcique, sorbitol, acide stéarique végétal, 
stéarate de magnésium végétal, hydroxypropylcellulose.

NO starch, gluten, lactose, artificial colours, flavours or 
preservatives.
SANS amidon, gluten, lactose ni colorants, arômes et agents 
de conservation artificiels.

Peel back label for more information.
Soulever l’étiquette pour trouver 

d’autres informations.

Directions - Adults: Take 1 caplet daily with 
a meal. Store between 15˚C and 25˚C, away 
from children.
Posologie - Adultes : Prendre 1 caplet par 
jour au repas. Conserver entre 15 ˚C et 25 ˚C, 
hors de la portée des enfants.

WARNING: For adult use only. Do not use with 
other potassium-containing supplements or 
with potassium-containing salt-substitutes. 
AVERTISSEMENT : Pour adultes seulement. 
Ne pas utiliser avec d'autres supplements 
contenant du potassium ou avec des 
substituts de sel contenant du potassium.

For more information about 360° QualityTM visit/
Pour plus d’informations sur la Qualité 360°MC, visiter : 

jamiesonvitamins.com/360quality
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Brand:  GREENLINE
Bottle Size:  250cc
Dieline #:  RLSD001094
Size of Label: 2.8125” x 7.8750”
Format: REVEAL-IT

7.8750”
2.

81
25

”
2.

81
25

”

PANEL 2

Pat. Deadener (Does NOT print blue)


